
Ergebnisse Elite

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N

75,10Alexander Benda
ATG 97

11,65

4,7

13,70

5,2

13,85

5,3

11,75

5,8

11,40

4,9
1

12,75

4,87,15 7,95 9,00 8,65 6,45 5,60| | | | | || | | | | |0,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Elite

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | ND | E | N

43,90Theresa Neudeck
ATG 01

11,50

3,2

10,40

4,2

13,10

3,0
1

8,90

1,9 8,507,00 7,208,90 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

29,65Kinga Skrzypko
UWW 96

8,25

1,7

8,20

2,4

10,30

0,9
2

2,90

0,8 7,356,10 6,507,90 || || || || 0,04,0 0,00,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Junioren

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N

69,05Nikolaus Vertacnik
ATG 99

11,35

3,1

10,30

3,6

12,65

3,4

12,50

4,3

11,60

4,3
1

10,65

3,87,05 6,85 7,20 9,15 9,10 7,30| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0 0,0

68,35Richard Palicka
UWW 99

10,10

3,5

11,25

3,6

12,95

3,1

11,95

2,6

10,40

4,5
2

11,70

3,65,60 8,10 7,75 9,35 8,85 7,80| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

64,85Maximilian Chanterie
ATG 99

8,05

2,9

10,95

3,6

12,50

3,7

12,85

2,8

10,20

3,9
3

10,30

4,38,15 6,00 8,05 8,90 9,15 7,40| | | | | || | | | | |4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 1

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | N1. Sp | 2. Sp.

40,45Fabjana Engerth
UWW 02

10,05

2,3

10,4512,20

2,0
1

7,75

0,8 8,056,95 8,15 || || || | 0,00,0 0,012,20 11,85

40,35Laura Wild
UWW 06

10,80

2,6

9,9010,95

2,6
2

8,70

0,9 8,207,80 7,30 || || || | 0,00,0 0,010,70 10,95

38,60Julia Gutmann
UWW 03

10,55

2,3

7,9011,90

2,7
3

8,25

1,0 7,857,25 5,60 || || || | 0,00,0 0,011,90 11,75

36,90Hanna Vertacnik
ATG 04

10,60

2,4

7,5511,60

2,2
4

7,15

1,0 8,406,15 5,15 || || || | 0,00,0 0,011,30 11,60

36,65Chayenne Tobok
UWW 04

9,95

2,2

9,8011,05

1,9
5

5,85

0,9 8,054,95 7,60 || || || | 0,00,0 0,010,80 11,05

30,70Mariam Ali
UWW 05

9,25

2,4

9,6511,40

2,0
6

0,40

0,4 7,556,00 7,25 || || || | 0,36,0 0,011,10 11,40

9,45Katrin Palicka
UWW 04

0,00

0,0

0,000,00

0,0
7

9,45

1,5 0,007,95 0,00 || || || | 0,00,0 0,00,00 0,00

0,95Delia Diewald
ATG 02

0,00

0,0

0,000,00

0,0
8

0,95

0,4 0,006,55 0,00 || || || | 0,06,0 0,00,00 0,00

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 1

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N 1. Sp | 2. Sp. D | E | N D | E | N

79,20Paul Kolmayr
ATG 01

12,40

5,5

12,75 13,85

5,5

14,50

6,0

14,30

5,0
1

11,40

5,57,40 5,90 7,25 9,00 8,30| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,85 13,85

75,40Niklas Mayer
ATG 01

11,40

5,5

13,55 14,40

5,0

14,20

6,0

12,55

4,5
2

9,30

5,06,90 4,30 8,05 9,20 6,55| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,90 14,90

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 2

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | N1. Sp | 2. Sp.

29,70Eva-Maria Winter
ATG 04

8,25

1,0

6,0511,05

1,0
1

4,35

1,0 7,253,35 6,55 || || || | 0,00,0 1,510,00 12,10

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 2

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N 1. Sp | 2. Sp. D | E | N D | E | N

78,45Justin Baumkirchner
ATG 02

13,25

6,0

13,85 13,75

5,0

13,15

6,0

13,35

6,0
1

11,10

5,07,25 6,10 7,85 8,15 7,35| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,75 13,75

72,30Fabio Grossek
ATG 04

12,60

5,5

12,95 12,15

5,0

12,40

5,0

9,35

4,7
2

12,85

4,07,90 8,85 7,45 7,40 4,35| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,012,15 12,15

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 3

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | N1. Sp | 2. Sp.

42,15Amelie Mayer
ATG 04

9,30

2,5

9,4512,95

3,5
1

10,45

2,5 6,807,95 6,95 || || || | 1,00,0 0,012,80 12,95

36,40Marie-Sophie Gröppel
ATG 05

8,65

1,5

7,5013,10

3,5
2

7,15

1,0 7,156,15 6,00 || || || | 2,00,0 0,013,10 13,10

30,60Victoria Domenig-Ozimi
ATG 07

7,40

1,0

4,6512,50

3,0
3

6,05

1,0 6,705,05 5,15 || || || | 2,30,0 1,512,50 12,20

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 3

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N 1. Sp | 2. Sp. D | E | N D | E | N

86,60Moritz Koglmann
KTC 04

16,20

5,5

12,55 14,85

6,0

14,00

6,0

14,55

7,0
1

14,45

7,09,20 7,45 7,05 8,00 8,55| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,014,60 15,10

84,60Jakob Christandl
KTV 04

15,95

6,0

12,80 14,05

5,5

13,90

5,5

14,00

7,0
2

13,90

5,08,95 8,90 6,80 8,40 8,50| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,80 14,30

81,90Samuel Woath
KTC 06

16,30

6,0

12,00 14,50

5,5

13,75

6,0

13,90

7,0
3

11,45

5,09,30 6,45 6,00 8,25 7,90| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,014,25 14,75

81,65Peter Stengg
ATG 05

14,35

6,0

13,15 14,15

5,0

13,15

6,0

14,10

6,0
4

12,75

4,08,35 8,75 7,15 8,15 8,10| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,90 14,40

75,75Tristan Heidtmann
ATUS Köflach 05

13,65

5,0

11,85 13,80

5,0

12,55

5,0

12,15

6,0
5

11,75

4,07,65 7,75 6,85 7,55 7,15| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,55 14,05

70,40Max Nemecz
ATG 05

13,85

5,0

11,00 13,35

5,0

11,30

5,0

10,10

5,5
6

10,80

4,08,35 6,80 6,00 6,30 5,10| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,35 13,35

63,30Jan Panser
ATG 06

13,60

5,0

9,05 13,90

5,0

10,55

5,0

8,30

5,0
7

7,90

1,68,60 6,30 4,05 5,55 3,30| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,013,90 13,90

44,15Kilian Pizzera
ATG 06

12,95

5,0

8,80 0,00

4,0

8,20

4,0

5,90

5,0
8

8,30

0,87,95 7,50 3,80 4,20 1,90| | | | | || | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00,00 0,00

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Jugend 3

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | N1. Sp | 2. Sp.

42,15Amelie Mayer
ATG 04

9,30

2,5

9,4512,95

3,5
1

10,45

2,5 6,807,95 6,95 || || || | 1,00,0 0,012,80 12,95

36,40Marie-Sophie Gröppel
ATG 05

8,65

1,5

7,5013,10

3,5
2

7,15

1,0 7,156,15 6,00 || || || | 2,00,0 0,013,10 13,10

30,60Victoria Domenig-Ozimi
ATG 07

7,40

1,0

4,6512,50

3,0
3

6,05

1,0 6,705,05 5,15 || || || | 2,30,0 1,512,50 12,20

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Kinderstufe 1

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N

82,45Michael Miggitsch
KTC 08

14,45

5,0

13,45

5,0

14,35

5,0

13,25

5,0

12,60

5,0
1

14,35

5,09,45 9,35 8,45 9,35 8,25 7,60| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

81,50Killian Fischer
KTC 07

14,55

5,0

13,15

5,0

14,50

5,0

13,35

5,0

12,00

5,0
2

13,95

5,09,55 8,95 8,15 9,50 8,35 7,00| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

78,40Paul Sintschnig
KTC 09

14,20

5,0

13,25

5,0

14,00

5,0

13,00

5,0

10,15

5,0
3

13,80

5,09,20 8,80 8,25 9,00 8,00 5,15| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

73,25Jakob Sintschnig
KTC 07

12,05

5,0

12,00

5,0

14,10

5,0

12,65

5,0

10,85

4,7
4

11,60

5,07,35 6,60 7,00 9,10 7,65 5,85| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

69,45Noel Krobatschek
ATG 07

13,20

5,0

10,15

5,0

13,70

5,0

12,95

5,0

9,65

5,0
5

9,80

2,08,20 7,80 5,15 8,70 7,95 4,65| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

61,45Ulisse della Pietra
ATG 08

12,20

4,5

9,75

5,0

14,15

5,0

10,50

5,0

7,45

4,7
6

7,40

1,07,50 6,40 5,25 9,15 5,50 2,45| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Kinderstufe 1

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | ND | E | N

45,25Angelina Fiala
UWW 07

12,20

4,0

10,35

4,0

12,50

4,5
1

10,20

4,0 7,706,20 6,358,50 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

42,55Zoe Fiala
UWW 09

10,85

4,0

8,95

4,0

11,55

4,0
2

11,20

4,0 6,857,20 4,957,55 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

42,20Netta Nyman
ATG 08

12,40

4,0

10,45

2,0

9,70

4,5
3

9,65

4,0 7,905,65 6,457,70 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

37,85Suri Stöhr 
ATG 07

8,40

4,3

8,15

2,0

10,45

4,5
4

10,85

4,0 3,906,85 3,858,45 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

37,70Selena Silic
UWW 07

10,65

4,0

8,60

2,3

9,75

4,0
5

8,70

4,0 6,654,70 4,607,45 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

30,70Lina Rattay
UWW 08

8,05

4,0

5,20

2,0

8,65

4,0
6

8,80

4,0 5,054,80 4,206,65 || || || || 1,00,0 3,00,0

30,60Alexandra Zahlmayer
UWW 06

8,05

4,0

3,25

2,0

9,35

4,0
7

9,95

4,0 7,055,95 3,757,35 || || || || 3,00,0 4,50,0

27,65Julia Hochnetz
ATG 08

10,45

4,0

7,25

0,0

0,00

4,5
8

9,95

4,0 5,955,95 4,750,00 || || || || 0,00,0 1,50,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Kinderstufe 2

D | E | N

Boden Ringe Sprung Barren ReckName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Seitpferd

D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N D | E | N

79,80Max Koglmann
KTC 08

13,70

5,0

13,95

5,0

14,60

5,0

11,40

4,2

12,30

5,0
1

13,85

5,08,70 8,85 8,95 9,60 6,40 8,10| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

78,90Luis Genser
KTV 08

13,90

5,0

13,60

5,0

14,10

5,0

10,75

4,2

12,90

5,0
2

13,65

5,08,90 8,65 8,60 9,10 5,75 8,70| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

77,85Micha Strohecker
KTV 09

13,95

5,0

13,65

5,0

13,90

5,0

9,85

5,0

13,40

5,0
3

13,10

5,08,95 8,10 8,65 8,90 4,85 8,40| | | | | || | | | | |0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016



Ergebnisse Kinderstufe 2

D | E | N

BodenBalkenSprungName

Verein Jahrgang
GesamtRang

Stufenbarren

D | E | N D | E | ND | E | N

47,25Marie-Luise Lechner
ATG 09

11,30

4,0

11,85

4,0

12,40

4,3
1

11,70

4,0 7,007,70 7,858,40 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

27,20Nevi Stöhr 
ATG 11

9,30

4,3

8,65

1,3

9,25

4,0
2

0,00

0,0 5,300,00 4,357,95 || || || || 0,00,0 0,00,0

23,35Daria Angerbauer
ATG 10

9,85

4,0

10,40

1,0

3,10

4,3
3

0,00

0,0 6,550,00 6,404,60 || || || || 1,00,0 0,02,5

Steirische Landesmeisterschaften 2016 Graz, 15. Oktober 2016


